For worldwide photonics
Single frequency diode-pumped
solid state laser modules
DPSS laser series
®
LASOS® DPSS laser series
The LASOS® DPSS laser series is the
best choice when reliability and

ment free fiber coupling.
Single frequency diode-pumped solid state laser modules
Model key for orders and enquiries:
Model - Wavelength - Output power - Beam diameter - Controller - Cable length, or other options
(example: GLK  - 532.3 - 50 - 0.32 - 2)
182,2
Dimensions laser head fiber coupled [mm]:
100 39
39
Dimensions laser head [mm]:
62
65
0.9...1.1
< 1.2 (TEM00)
<± 1%
< ±0.002 nm
< 6 µrad/K
< 5 MHz
< 0.5 % rms
> 200:1
< 10 min
BLK
473.1±0.3
5,10
0.7
< 1.1
GLK
532.3±0.3
20, 50, 75, 100
0.7 / 0.32
< 1.2
YLK
561.3±0.3
20, 50, 75
0.7
<1.3
GLK
540.0±1
20, 50
0.7 / 0.32
< 1.2
Wavelength [nm]
Output power  [mW]
Beam diameter [mm]
Beam divergence [mrad]
Beam Ellipticity
Beam quality M2 (TEM00)
Output power stability over 8 h
Wavelength stability during 8 h
Pointing stability
Line width
Optical noise (30 Hz-10 MHz)
Polarization ratio (vertical)
Warm up time
 DPSS laser
Fiber coupled version:
Fiber type
Fiber jacket
Output connector
Coupling efficiency
Single mode, polarization maintaining
3 mm PVC, optional: 5 mm steel-reinforced, 5 mm stainless steel
FC or customized
> 70%
Fiber coupled version:
Fiber type
Fiber jacket
Output connector
Coupling efficiency
Single mode, polarization maintaining
3 mm PVC, optional: 5 mm steel-reinforced, 5 mm stainless steel
FC or customized
> 70%